STUDENT SATISFACTION FEEDBACK FORM 2020-21 Batch (Feb DCDC
2022)

* Required



1. Class*

Mark only one oval.

T.Y.B.Com
TY.B.A
T.Y.B.Sc

T.Y.B.Sc Biotechnology

T.Y.B.Sc Information Technology
T.Y.B.Sc Computer Science
T.Y.BMS

T.Y.BBI

T.Y.BMM

T.Y.B.Voc REM

T.Y.B.Voc FMS

M.A-Il Hindi

M.A-Il English

M.A-Il EMA

M.COM-II Advanced Accountancy
M.COM:-ll Business Management
M.SC-II Botany

M.Sc -Il Zoology

M.Sc Il Chemistry

M.Sc-Il Information Technology
M.Sc-ll Physics

M.Sc-Il Biotechnology

M.Sc-Il Computer Science

2. MOBILE NO ON WHICH YOU HAVE WHATSAPP *


https://www.google.com/url?q=http://T.Y.B.Com&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1676620226243613&usg=AOvVaw0qjWxQeUf3n0jTJ5XwWf7w
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://T.Y.B.Sc&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1676620226243907&usg=AOvVaw28mbkyR3-pGr34o5hCr8j9
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://T.Y.B.Sc&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1676620226244087&usg=AOvVaw3CZWTYdQKZNlS4PjvwEZZ5
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://T.Y.B.Sc&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1676620226244230&usg=AOvVaw3fOmFRCeARY76YLah26oNl
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://T.Y.B.Sc&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1676620226244363&usg=AOvVaw2sWY3w0v9_HKbd3urrORw5

3.  Surname

4. First name (own name) *

5. Fathers name *

6. Mothers name *

7. Gender*
Mark only one oval.

Male

Female

Feedback of students on College Facilities
With Excellent as Highest and Poor as Lowest



8. College Office *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Average

9. Drinking Water *
Mark only one oval.
Excellent
Very Good

Good

Average

10. Laboratory equipment’s *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Average



11.  Washroom *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Average

12.  Non-Teaching faculty- Office Staff *
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Average

13. Non-Teaching faculty- Laboratory Staff (Tick Not Applicable for Arts and Commerce Stream)
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

NA



14. Non-Teaching faculty- Library Staff
Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

NA

15. Central Library *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good

Average

16. Departmental Library *

Mark only one oval.

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

NA



17. Security *

Mark only one oval.
Excellent
Very Good

Good

Average

Following are questions for online student satisfaction survey regarding teaching learning process.



18. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? *

Mark only one oval.

4 -8510100%
3-70t084%
2 -551069%
1-30to 54%
0 —-Below 30%

19. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? *

Mark only one oval.

4 -Thoroughly

3 — Satisfactorily
2 — Poorly

1 - Indifferently

0 — Won't teach at all

20. How well were the teachers able to communicate? *

Mark only one oval.

4 - Always effective

3 — Sometimes effective
2 - Just satisfactorily
1- Generally ineffective

0- Very poor communication



21. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

Mark only one oval.

4- Excellent
3 - Very good
2 - Good

1 - Fair

0- Poor

22. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

Mark only one oval.

4 - Always fair

3 — Usually fair

2 — Sometimes unfair
1 = Usually unfair

0- Unfair

23. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 - Agree
2 - Neutral
1 - Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



24. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications *
Mark only one oval.
4 - Every time
3 — Usually
2 — Occasionally/Sometimes

1- Rarely

0 - Never

25. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 = Neutral
1 - Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

26. Teachers encourage you to participate in Co-curricular activities. *

Mark only one oval.

4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



27. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work. *

Mark only one oval.

4 - To a great extent
3 — Moderate

2 — Some what

1 - Very little

0 - Not at all

28. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

Mark only one oval.

4 - Above 90%

3-70-89%
2-50-69%
1-30-49%

0 - Below 29%

29. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

Mark only one oval.

4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

Current Status



30. Current Status *

Mark only one oval.

() Doing Higher Studies Skip to section 2 (Higher Studies)
() Currently Woking  Skip to question 31
D Business Skip to question 34

31. Name of the Company *

32. Designation *

33. Full Address of the Company *

34. Name of your Business Enterprise/Firm *

35. Full Address of the Firm *




36. Website of the firm/comany

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms




